Key Benefits
•	 Combines	high	power	ratings	with	small	case	sizes:	CRCW0603-HP	is	rated
for	0.25	W,	the	same	power	rating	as	the	standard	1206
•	 Superior	anti-surge	and	pulse	characteristics	compared	to	D/CRCW	e3	series
•	 Small	component	size	allows	higher	number	of	temperature	cycles
•	 0R	(Jumper)	component	allows	very	high	current	(2-3	times	higher	than	standard)
•	 AEC-Q20	qualified
•	 Halogen-free

W
LIMITING
ELEMENT
VOLTAGE
Umax. AC/DC
TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT
ppm/K
TOLERANCE
%
RESISTANCE
RANGE
Ω
SERIES
INCH METRIC
CRCW0402-HP e3 0402 RR1005
0.125 (1) 50
± 100 ± 1
1R to 1M
E24; E96
± 200 ± 5 E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. = 0.010 Ω, Imax. = 3 A
CRCW0603-HP e3 0603 RR1608
0.25 75
± 100 ± 1
1R to 1M
E24; E96
± 200 ± 5 E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. = 0.008 Ω, Imax. = 5 A
CRCW0805-HP e3 0805 RR2012
0.33 150
± 100 ± 1
1R to 1M
E24; E96
± 200 ± 5 E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. = 0.005 Ω, Imax. = 6 A
CRCW1206-HP e3 1206 RR3216
0.5 200
± 100 ± 1
1R to 1M
E24; E96
± 200 ± 5 E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. = 0.005 Ω, Imax. = 10 A
CRCW1210-HP e3 1210 RR3225
0.75 200
± 100 ± 1
1R to 1M
E24; E96
± 200 ± 5 E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. = 0.004 Ω, Imax. = 12 A
CRCW1218-HP e3 1218 RR3246
1.5 200
± 100 ± 1
1R to 1M
E24; E96
± 200 ± 5 E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. = 0.004 Ω, Imax. = 20 A
CRCW2010-HP e3 2010 RR5025
1.0 400
± 100 ± 1
1R to 1M
E24; E96
± 200 ± 5 E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. = 0.005 Ω, Imax. = 12 A
CRCW2512-HP e3 2512 RR6332
1.5 500
± 100 ± 1
1R to 1M
E24; E96